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生姜商事株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿 2022/10退職 （支払金額：4,000,000円,社会保険：620,000円,所得税：8
4,700円）

0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0

 
480,000

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               昭和 62 07 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3
東京都西新宿６-１１−３

jinjer株式会社 0000-00-0000

04
東京都新宿区西新宿

A

            

ジンジャ タロウ

神社 太郎

給与・賞与
7 570 000 5 713 000 1 428 655 438 300

0           

 948 655 0 0 0

生姜商事株式会社 東京都新宿区西新宿 2022/10退職 （支払金額：4,000,000円,社会保険：620,000円,所得税：8
4,700円）

0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0

 

            480,000

0

0

0

 

            
 

            
 

            
 

            

 

 

 

 

               昭和 62 07 14

             
東京都西新宿６-１１−３

jinjer株式会社 0000-00-0000


